
nationalexpress
RA2
Poole to Ascot Village Enclosure Package
Valid from Thursday 20th of June 2024 to Saturday 22nd of June 2024

Thursday
Stops Times

PooleSeldown Coach Park,
adj Dolphin Centre Bus Stn   07:00  
BournemouthCoach & Rail Stn,
off Holdenhurst Rd   07:20  
SouthamptonCoach Stn, Harbour Parade   08:15  
Winchester, Festivals & EventsWorthy Lane Coach
Park   08:45  
BasingstokeAlencon Link, adj Malls Shopping Centre,
Stop Z   09:20  
AscotRacecourse   10:30  
Ascot Queen Anne Enclosure Package   10:31  
Ascot Windsor Enclosure Package   10:32  
Ascot Village Enclosure Package   10:33  

Friday
Stops Times

PooleSeldown Coach Park,
adj Dolphin Centre Bus Stn   07:00  
BournemouthCoach & Rail Stn,
off Holdenhurst Rd   07:20  
SouthamptonCoach Stn, Harbour Parade   08:15  
Winchester, Festivals & EventsWorthy Lane Coach
Park   08:45  
BasingstokeAlencon Link, adj Malls Shopping Centre,
Stop Z   09:20  
AscotRacecourse   10:30  
Ascot Queen Anne Enclosure Package   10:31  
Ascot Windsor Enclosure Package   10:32  
Ascot Village Enclosure Package   10:33  

Saturday
1/2



Stops Times
PooleSeldown Coach Park,
adj Dolphin Centre Bus Stn   07:00  
BournemouthCoach & Rail Stn,
off Holdenhurst Rd   07:20  
SouthamptonCoach Stn, Harbour Parade   08:15  
Winchester, Festivals & EventsWorthy Lane Coach
Park   08:45  
BasingstokeAlencon Link, adj Malls Shopping Centre,
Stop Z   09:20  
AscotRacecourse   10:30  
Ascot Queen Anne Enclosure Package   10:31  
Ascot Windsor Enclosure Package   10:32  
Ascot Village Enclosure Package   10:33  

2/2


	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

